d
is
h
w
as
h
ta
b

vi
ng
shelving
sh
el
vi
ng
23 24
sh
el
vi
ng
03  4 Tier Shelf- 600
Model Dimensions
Code mm
4CHM600-600 600w x 600d x 1800h
4CHM750-600 750w x 600d x 1800h
4CHM900-600 900w x 600d x 1800h
4CHM1050-600 1050w x 600d x 1800h
4CHM1200-600 1200w x 600d x 1800h
4CHM1500-600 1500w x 600d x 1800h
4CHM1800-600 1800w x 600d x 1800h
02  4 Tier Shelf- 450
Display shown is the
4CHM1200-400
Display shown is the
4CHM1200-450
Display shown is the
4CHM1200-600
All images in this brochure are for illustrative purposes only. Counterline reserves the right to alter the price and specification of the range at any time.
All orders are accepted subject to Counterline’s standard terms and conditions which are available from our website or our sales team. All prices exclude VAT which will
be charged at the prevailing rate.
* HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Model Dimensions
Code mm
4CHM600-450 600w x 450d x 1800h
4CHM750-450 750w x 450d x 1800h
4CHM900-450 900w x 450d x 1800h
4CHM1050-450 1050w x 450d x 1800h
4CHM1200-450 1200w x 450d x 1800h
4CHM1500-450 1500w x 450d x 1800h
4CHM1800-450 1800w x 450d x 1800h
* HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
01  4 Tier Shelf- 400
Model Dimensions
Code mm
4CHM600-400 600w x 400d x 1800h
4CHM750-400 750w x 400d x 1800h
4CHM900-400 900w x 400d x 1800h
4CHM1050-400 1050w x 400d x 1800h
4CHM1200-400 1200w x 400d x 1800h
4CHM1500-400 1500w x 400d x 1800h
4CHM1800-400 1800w x 400d x 1800h
* HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
shelving
sh
el